

Sessions 138 of 2024
CNR-WBUD01-002107-2024
Present:- Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

03/05.07.2024

Today is fixed for production of the accused person and charged.

Sole accused person namely Ratan Sarkar is produce from J. C.

Ld. Public Prosecutor files hazira.

**The case record be transferred to the Court of the Ld. A. D. J. F. T .C. 1st Court Raiganj, Uttar
Dinajpur for disposal.**

Production the accused person to the Ld. transferee Court on 23.09.2024

D &C

Sessions Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

Sessions Judge in charge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj