

WBUD010021072024



Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB01014
SESS-138/2024

7/27.03.2025

The case record is put up today on the strength of put up petition filed by the Ld Advocate for the accused alongwith a prayer for bail on the ground stated therein.

Copy served to the Ld PP. Objection raised.

FIX 02.04.2025 for hearing of petition dt 27.3.25 filed on behalf of the accused for bail.

Both parties are directed to be ready on the date fixed.

D/C