

WBUD010021072024



Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D  
J.O.CODE WB00993  
SESS-138/2024

17/10.11.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-2.

Sole accused namely Ratan Sarkar is produced from J/C through VC mode.

Prosecution files hajira but no witness is present today.

Fix 11.11.25 for evidence of CSW-4.

Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C