

Sessions-138 of 2024
CNR-WBUD01-002107-2024
J. O Code- WB01014

05/15.01.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-9,10.

Sole accused person Ratan Sarkar is produced from JC virtually.

Ld. PP is present with two witness and filed hazira.

Witnesses are examined as PW-7 and PW-8 in chief followed by cross-examination and discharged, during chief of PW-7 documents are marked as Exhibi-P-5,P-6,P-6/1,P-6/2.

The case has already scheduled.

To date **16.01.2026** for evidence of CSW-11,12.

Prosecution to take steps.

D/C

ADJ-FTC-I
Raiganj, U/D

ADJ-FTC-I
Raiganj, U/D